Heatmax Trading LLCArray

GIO-FLEX PU STANDARD HEAT
TRANSFER VINYL (1 M X 50
CM)/YELLOW

Main category: PRODUCT FROM ODOO

l#.GIO-FLEX PU STANDARD HEAT TRANSFER VINYL
(1 M x 50 CM)/YELLOW

FULL DESCRIPTION

FEATURES

Product code
Price
Base price

List price
Amount
Weight
Height

Width

Length
Return period

13944153

28

28

0

220
0.000

10



